RESULTATS, 12 MAI 2022

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Roger Geismann
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Fabienne Pasquier
Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith
Farideh Hank
Marita Enderli
Gérald Jan
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Marie-Frangoise Waeber

Frangois Stockli
Sonia Martin
Eugene Pasquier
Heidi Fuhrer
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Sylvia Pulver
Denise Thalmann
Mario Strickler
Danielle Cosandey

MP
96.0
80.0
72.0
72.0
71.0
66.0
65.0
64.0
62.0

%
66.67
55.56
50.00
50.00
49.31
45.83
45.14
44 .44
43.06
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/12/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/12/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/12/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/12/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/12/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/12/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/12/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/12/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/05/12/pair/10
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